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Studies
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Department of History

Dr Aleksandra Smirnov Brkic¢

aleksandra.smirnov@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Media Studies

Dr Jelena Kleut

jelena.kleut@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Pedagogy

Dr Biljana Lungulov

biljana.lungulov@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Psychology

Dr Tanja Jevremov

tanja.jevremov@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Romance
Studies

Dr Vanja Mani¢ Mati¢

vanja.manic.matic@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Romanian
Studies

Dr Ivana Ivanic

ivana.ivanic@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Slavic Studies

MA Milorad Miljakovi¢

milorad.miljakovic@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Sociology

Dr Ana Pajvancic¢ Cizelj

ana.pajvancic@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Serbian

Language and Linguistics Dr Danka Vujaklija dankaur@ff.uns.ac.rs
Department of Serbian oy .,

Litgrature MA Milos Jocic miloshjocic@ff.uns.ac.rs
Department of Comparative .

Litgrature . MA Maja Medan medanmaja@ff.uns.ac.rs
Department of Ruthenian MA Aleksandar Mudri

Studies

mudrisasa@ff.uns.ac.rs

Department of Slovak Studies

Dr Zuzana Tirova

tyrova@ff.uns.ac.rs
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